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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 B. VARA PRASAD 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100001
15 11

26 5 4 4 39 20

2 CH.RENUKA 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100002
20 15

35 4 5 4 42 21

3 G.ABHIASH 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100003
14 14

28 4 5 4 41 21

4 G.KIRAN 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100004
12 14

26 4 4 5 39 20

5 K.NARESH 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100005
19 15

34 5 5 5 49 25

6
K.DURGA VENKATA 
PRAVEEN

81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100006
17 15

32 5 5 5 47 24

7 K.DEVIKA PRAVEENA 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100007
19 14

33 5 5 4 47 24

8
N.VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100008
17 14

31 4 3 5 43 22
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COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (Consolidated)

Name of the Faculty:Sri. K.DURGABABU Title of the Paper: Business Organisation and Management 
Semester: I Subject: I B.Com (General)
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9 K.LALITHA BHAVANI 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100009
20 14

34 5 5 5 49 25

10 K.ANUSHA 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100010
18 13

31 5 5 5 46 23

11 K.J.S.NIKHIL 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100011
14 12

26 4 5 4 39 20

12
M.MANIKANTA 
MAHESH

81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100012
14 11

25 4 5 5 39 20

13 P.KOMALI 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100013
19 13

32 5 4 5 46 23

14
T.SUGANDESWARA 
RAO

81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100014
12 10

22 5 4 4 35 18

15 V.SWEETY 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100015
19 15

34 5 5 5 49 25

16 V.UMA MAHESWARI 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100016
19 15

34 5 5 5 49 25

17 Y. GANESH 81 Bcom(Gen) BOM 221048100017
13 12

25 5 4 5 39 20
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35 5 5 5

1 B. VARA PRASAD 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100001 13 11
24 5 3 5 37 19

2 CH.RENUKA 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100002 19 14
33 5 5 5 42 21

3 G.ABHIASH 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100003 14 10
24 4 4 4 36 18

4 G.KIRAN 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100004 15 9
24 5 5 5 39 20

5 K.NARESH 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100005 19 13
32 5 5 5 47 24

6
K.DURGA VENKATA 
PRAVEEN

81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100006

16 14

30 5 5 5 45 23

7 K.DEVIKA PRAVEENA 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100007
18 14

32 5 5 5 47 24

8
N.VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100008
18 13

31 4 4 3 42 21

9 K.LALITHA BHAVANI 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100009
19 15

34 5 5 5 49 25

10 K.ANUSHA 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100010 17 13
30 5 5 4 44 22
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COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (Consolidated)

Name of the Faculty:Smt.N. DURGA DEVI Title of the Paper: Fundamentals of Accounting
Semester: I Subject: I B.Com (General)
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11 K.J.S.NIKHIL 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100011 12 11
23 4 5 5 37 19

12
M.MANIKANTA 
MAHESH

81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100012
15 9

24 4 4 5 37 19

13 P.KOMALI 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100013 18 12
30 5 5 5 45 23

14
T.SUGANDESWARA 
RAO

81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100014
15 14

29 4 4 5 42 21

15 V.SWEETY 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100015 19 15
34 5 5 5 49 25

16 V.UMA MAHESWARI 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100016
20 14

34 5 5 5 49 25

17 Y. GANESH 81 Bcom(Gen) FA 221048100017 16 13
29 5 4 4 42 21
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1 B. VARA PRASAD 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100001 14 10 24 5 5 5 39 20

2 CH.RENUKA 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100002 19 14 33 4 5 4 42 21

3 G.ABHIASH 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100003 15 11 26 4 5 4 39 20

4 G.KIRAN 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100004 12 10 22 5 4 5 36 18

5 K.NARESH 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100005 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

6
K.DURGA VENKATA 
PRAVEEN

81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100006

16 14

30 5 5 5 45 23

7 K.DEVIKA PRAVEENA 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100007
17 12

29 5 5 5 44 22

8
N.VENKATESWARA 
REDDY

81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100008
12 13

25 4 5 3 37 19
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COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (Consolidated)

Name of the Faculty:Sri.M.SRINIVASA RAO Title of the Paper: Business Environment
Semester: I Subject: I B.Com (General)
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9 K.LALITHA BHAVANI 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100009
18 13

31 5 5 4 45 23

10 K.ANUSHA 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100010 17 12 29 4 5 4 42 21

11 K.J.S.NIKHIL 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100011 13 11 24 4 5 5 38 19

12
M.MANIKANTA 
MAHESH

81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100012
12 9

21 4 4 5 34 17

13 P.KOMALI 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100013 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23

14
T.SUGANDESWARA 
RAO

81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100014
14 13

27 5 4 4 40 20

15 V.SWEETY 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100015 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

16 V.UMA MAHESWARI 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100016
20 14

34 5 5 5 49 25

17 Y. GANESH 81 Bcom(Gen) B.ENV 221048100017 13 10 23 5 4 4 36 18
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